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Description

199204030000
31531

04/03/1992
01:28:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VICK, BILLY
WAYNE

399 719

199204030000
31541

04/03/1992
01:28:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OATES,
WILLIAM E

399 720

199204030000
31551

04/03/1992
01:28:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WELCH, JOHN
COLE

399 721

199204030000
31671

04/03/1992
02:05:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KEISER, R D 399 748

199204030000
31681

04/03/1992
02:05:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
GARY D

399 749

199204040000
32411

04/04/1992
12:19:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
MARSHALL B

399 886

199204080000
37131

04/08/1992
02:23:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37121

04/08/1992
02:23:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37141

04/08/1992
02:23:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37161

04/08/1992
02:43:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37211

04/08/1992
02:43:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37241

04/08/1992
02:43:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37221

04/08/1992
02:43:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37251

04/08/1992
02:51:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37271

04/08/1992
02:51:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199204080000
37281

04/08/1992
02:51:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37311

04/08/1992
02:51:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37321

04/08/1992
02:51:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204070000
34591

04/07/1992
09:18:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARRON,
JOHN WAYNE

400 425

199204080000
37341

04/08/1992
02:51:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37391

04/08/1992
03:00:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37401

04/08/1992
03:00:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37411

04/08/1992
03:00:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204080000
37431

04/08/1992
03:00:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204070000
35981

04/07/1992
03:42:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARRISON,
WALTER S

400 782

199204090000
38831

04/09/1992
12:21:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
38811

04/09/1992
12:21:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
38841

04/09/1992
12:21:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
38851

04/09/1992
12:21:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199204090000
38871

04/09/1992
12:21:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L


