Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	MORTGAG First Reference	Legal
199204030000 31531	04/03/1992 01:28:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	VICK, BILLY WAYNE	399	719				Description
199204030000 31541	04/03/1992 01:28:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OATES, WILLIAM E	399	720				
199204030000 31551	04/03/1992 01:28:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH, JOHN COLE	399	721				
199204030000 31671	04/03/1992 02:05:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KEISER, R D	399	748				
199204030000 31681	04/03/1992 02:05:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, GARY D	399	749				
199204040000 32411	04/04/1992 12:19:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, MARSHALL B	399	886				
199204080000 37131	04/08/1992 02:23:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37121	04/08/1992 02:23:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37141	04/08/1992 02:23:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37161	04/08/1992 02:43:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37211	04/08/1992 02:43:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37241	04/08/1992 02:43:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37221	04/08/1992 02:43:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37251	04/08/1992 02:51:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204080000 37271	04/08/1992 02:51:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199204080000 37281	04/08/1992 02:51:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204080000 37311	04/08/1992 02:51:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204080000 37321	04/08/1992 02:51:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204070000 34591	04/07/1992 09:18:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRON, JOHN WAYNE	400	425		
199204080000 37341	04/08/1992 02:51:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204080000 37391	04/08/1992 03:00:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204080000 37401	04/08/1992 03:00:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204080000 37411	04/08/1992 03:00:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204080000 37431	04/08/1992 03:00:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP				
199204070000 35981	04/07/1992 03:42:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRISON, WALTER S	400	782		
199204090000 38831	04/09/1992 12:21:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L				
199204090000 38811	04/09/1992 12:21:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L				
199204090000 38841	04/09/1992 12:21:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L				
199204090000 38851	04/09/1992 12:21:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L				
199204090000 38871	04/09/1992 12:21:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L				